THE DATASHEET OF
NCV59748MWADJTBG
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
DATA SHEET
©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2017
November, 2021 − Rev. 4
1 Publication Order Number:

10 ms 5.6 nF
18 ms 10 nF
Table 8. ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Output Current Output Voltage Marking Package Package Shipping†
NCV59748MNADJTBG 1.5 A ADJ NCV
59748
DFN10
Case 485C
(Pb−Free)
Non−Wettable
Flank
3000 /
Tape & Reel
NCV59748MWADJTBG 1.5 A ADJ NCVW
59748
DFN10
Case 485C
(Pb−Free)
Wettable Flank,
SFS Process
3000 /
Tape & Reel
NCV59748MLADJTBG 1.5 A ADJ NCVL
59748
DFNW10
Case 507AE
(Pb−Free)
Wettable Flank,
SLP Process
3000 /
Tape & Reel
NCV59748ML075TBG 1.5 A 0.75 V 59748
L075
DFNW10
Case 507AE
(Pb−Free)